
Polished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 7 7 280 164 2 32,14
9 10 2 280 164 2 9,18

11 18 8 280 163 2 36,51

19 28 10 282 163 2 45,97

29 38 10 283 163 2 46,13

39 48 10 283 163 2 46,13

49 51 3 283 163 2 13,84
52 54 3 284 163 2 13,89
55 58 4 285 164 2 18,70

59 64 6 287 164 2 28,24
65 66 2 288 165 2 9,50
67 68 2 288 158 2 9,10

Tot. Slabs 67 309,33

GR 17177Calacatta Viola
NUMBER SIZES

Tot. Mq


